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APPENDIX F 

The bill format will be as followk, actual size 8.5" x 11". 
South Kentucky 
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0.003020 FUEL ADJUSTMENT 
SCHOOL TAX 

PREVIOUS ANOUNT DUE 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 
TOTAL AHDUNT DUE 

TOTAL CURRENT B I L L  DUE 0210 I 103 

12/10/02 
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121.16 
6.49 
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131.48 
130.90 

- 130.90 
131.48 

JOHN DOE 
363 ANYWHERE RD 
HONETOWN K Y  42500 
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ISSUED BY: PRESIDENT/CEO 
SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C. P.O. BOX 910 SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42502 
Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. dated 
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